Fade (B to Q)

Fade (B to Q)

2011
MOUNTAIN _4AI R E
11B-861 Pewter

Fade (Bto Q)

B SKIN: 711748 SMOOTH SILVER
@ A-50503 CORONADO SILVER
@ B- 62930 ONYX MET.

B C- 735475 SUNSET ORANGE MET.

STD: GIRARD

FABRIC: TAUPE (SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK

Fade (B to C)



PAINT

CopbE FORMULAS -

2011 MOUNTAIN AIRE 11B861 - PEWTER

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.9 78.9 315.7 315.7

711748 BC201 DEEP BLACK 113.6 192.6 4545 770.2

SMOOTH SILVER BC410 GREEN BLUE 14.8 207.3 59.0 829.2

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 243.0 450.3 971.9 1801.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 318.5 768.7 1273.8 3074.9

BC880 VIOLET 34.7 803.5 138.9 3213.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 64.2 867.6 256.7 3470.5

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.9 82.9 331.4 331.4

50503 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 584.7 667.6 2338.9 2670.3

CORONADO SILVER MET BC250 BLUE BLACK 131.7 799.3 526.7 3197.0
BC200 BLACK 38.4 837.7 153.7 3350.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 16.0 853.7 64.0 3414.7

BC800 RED GOLD 14.0 867.7 56.0 3470.7

BC821 DARK MAROON 0.8 868.5 3.2 3473.9

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR B: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.8 78.8 315.2 315.2

62930 BC200 BLACK 645.2 724.0 2580.6 2895.8

ONYX MET BC600 GOLD 47.6 771.6 190.4 3086.2

BC105 WHITE 40.8 812.4 163.2 3249.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 33.0 845.4 132.0 3381.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.2 856.6 44.8 3426.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 865.2 344 3460.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.8 867.0 7.2 3467.8

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.5 80.5 321.8 321.8

735475 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 13.3 93.7 53.0 374.8

SUNSET ORANGE MET BC710 BRIGHT ORANGE 10.6 104.3 42.4 417.2
CB63L SUPER BRASS 11.5 115.8 46.0 463.2

CB71Vv RICH BRONZE 166.2 282.0 664.8 1128.0

BC805 RED OXIDE 33.6 315.6 134.4 1262.4

BC100 CLEAR 522.5 838.1 2089.8 3352.2

BC832 RED 46.0 884.0 183.9 3536.1

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
2011 MOUNTAIN AIRE 11B861 - PEWTER

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 647.9 647.9 2591.4 2591.4

711748 HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 103.4 751.2 413.5 3004.9

SMOOTH SILVER HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 67.5 818.8 270.1 3275.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 58.4 877.1 233.5 3508.5

HB880 RED VIOLET 41.0 918.1 163.9 3672.4

HB460 GREEN BLUE 12.3 930.4 49.0 3721.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 28.7 959.1 114.8 3836.2

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 631.9 631.9 2527.4 2527.4

50503 HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 222.4 854.3 889.7 3417.1

CORONADO SILVER MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 111.7 966.0 446.9 3864.0
HB780 RED GOLD 14.3 980.3 57.1 3921.1

HB770 RED OXIDE 2.2 982.5 8.7 3929.8

COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.5 667.5 2669.9 2669.9

62930 HB250 BLACK 197.7 865.2 790.8 3460.7

ONYX MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.0 903.2 152.0 3612.7

HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.1 934.3 124.5 3737.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.8 942.1 31.1 3768.3

HB770 RED OXIDE 5.8 947.9 23.2 3791.5

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.0 948.9 4.2 3795.7

COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.9 609.9 2439.4 2439.4

735475 CB71Vv RICH BRONZE 264.7 874.6 1058.9 3498.3

SUNSET ORANGE MET HB840 RED 45.2 919.7 180.6 3678.9
CB63L SUPER BRASS 27.6 947.3 110.2 3789.1

HB770 RED OXIDE 21.3 968.5 85.0 3874.1

HB740 BIRGHT ORANGE 15.1 983.6 60.4 3934.5

HB203 DEEP BLACK 5.1 988.7 20.3 3954.8

COLOR D: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
o Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




